
BT50 Biguacu
ITF Beach Tennis Tour

Week of

31 MAY 2021
City,Country

Biguaçu, BRA

ITF MD
SIGN-IN

Tourn. Key

B-TOUR-BRA-14A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Adonai Pena 
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Thursday 03 Jun 2021 18:00 Referee’s Office

No. IPIN Family Name First Name Nat DOB Order Team Member's Signature
7 day
Acc
Points

Entered Rnk Hotel/Phone

1 

 

  

  

 MUR8638246

 PIC4489469

 MURILO BRISTOT

 PICCOLI

 MURILO BRISTOT

 Bruno

 BRA

 BRA

 26 Oct 1988

 02 Aug 1999

 Qual   1

 

 

 

Y

Y

443 

437 

 

 

2 

 

  

  

 GON8409258

 CAN2717558

 COSTA

 MANZIONE

 Fernando

 Raphael

 BRA

 BRA

 11 Aug 1992

 20 Mar 1994

 Qual   2

 

 

 

Y

Y

443 

454 

 

 

3 

 

  

  

 LIM2269075

 TRI2129898

 LIMA

 TRILHA DANIEL

 Guilherme

 Guilherme

 BRA

 BRA

 26 Mar 1992

 24 May 1994

 Qual   4

 

 

 

Y

Y

1152 

680 

 

 

4 

 

  

  

 GOM5462887

 SIA3343186

 DO ESPIRITO SANTO 
GOMES

 SIANGA

 Richard

 Victor

 BRA

 BRA

 15 Oct 2005

 10 Sep 1984

 Qual   6

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

160 

 

 

5 

 

  

  

 OLI6150215

 GRU5849571

 OLIVEIRA SCHAEFER

 PRUDENCIO

 Rodrigo

 Fernando

 BRA

 BRA

 02 Aug 1991

 25 Dec 1984

 Qual   7

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

389 

 

 

6 

 

  

  

 JUN4151552

 PAR6832380

 JUNIOR

 RUSSO

 rodrigo

 Augusto

 BRA

 BRA

 20 Mar 2003

 30 Aug 2003

 Qual   9

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

534 

 

 

7 

 

  

  

 MAT3334520

 MOR9424009

 MONTIBELLER

 MORINI

 Matheus

 Caueneiro

 BRA

 BRA

 08 Oct 2002

 20 May 2002

 Qual  11

 

 

 

Y

Y

680 

 

 

 

8 

 

  

  

 DOS9859141

 ZAM9760765

 DOS SANTOS

 ZAMBONETTI CAETANO

 Ricardo Garcia

 João Marcelo

 BRA

 BRA

 04 Apr 2005

 20 May 2005

 Qual  12

 

 

 

Y

Y

846 

 

 

 

9 

 

  

  

 NEG8501734

 OLI5148733

 NEGRUNI

 OLIVEIRA MORIGE

 Rossoel

 Fabiano

 BRA

 BRA

 12 Jul 1977

 09 Jul 1981

 Qual  13

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

 

 

 

10 

 

  

  

 SCH4339631

 VEN9890684

 SCHUCH

 VENTURINI

 George

 Luciano

 BRA

 BRA

 10 Apr 1977

 23 Jul 1980

 Qual  14

 

 

 

Y

Y
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11 

 

  

  

 BLA3561290

 CHE1463434

 BLAAUW

 CHERIONE

 filipe

 Lucas

 BRA

 BRA

 22 Jan 1999

 16 Mar 2002

 Alt   1

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

 

 

 

12 

 

  

  

 CES4925764

 PRE3285082

 CESCHIM

 PRESTES

 Thiago

 Fernando

 BRA

 BRA

 26 Sep 1984

 18 Mar 1976

 Alt   2

 

 

 

Y

Y

1470 

 

 

 

13 

 

  

  

 BAP7752425

 CUR8307820

 BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA 
MEDEIROS

 CURY BUERES

 Heron

 giovane

 BRA

 BRA

 15 Oct 1999

 22 Aug 1999

 Alt   3

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

 

 

 

14 

 

  

  

 SOA2377894

 TOI7647098

 SOARES DO NASCIMENTO 
SOUZA

 TOI

 Carlos Eduardo

 Tiago

 BRA

 BRA

 28 May 1981

 23 Oct 2004

 Alt   4

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

 

 

 

15 

 

  

  

 ROD9011077

 GIO3307698

 DE OLIVEIRA LUZZI 
RODRIGUES

 GIORGETTA

 Rafael

 Emílio Caceres

 BRA

 BRA

 09 Nov 2000

 05 Feb 2004

 OSWC

 

 90,00

 2,00

N

N

197 

1470 

 

 

16 

 

  

  

 CAN4397712

 POL3145371

 CANTIERI

 POLVANI PEDROSO

 Vinicius

 Diogo

 BRA

 BRA

 25 Oct 2001

 27 Sep 1994

 OSWC

 

 

 25,00

N

N

 

510 

 

 

17 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

18 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

19 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

20 
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